Intelligent Gas Turbine Flowmeter
User’s Manual
January 2018
1
Contents
1.Product Introduction..................................................................2
2.Main Features.............................................................................2
3.Technical Performance..............................................................2

DN(mm)
Flow
Range(m3/h)
Max
pressure
loss
（kPa）
Initial flow
（m3/h）
Connection
type
FXGTF-25
25
2.5-25 1 Flange (thread)
FXGTF-25 4-40 2
FXGTF-40 40 5-50 1.8
FXGTF-50
50
6-65 0.7 2.5 Flange
FXGTF-50 10-100 0.7 2.5
FXGTF-80
80
13-250 0.3 6
FXGTF-80 20-400 0.8 6
FXGTF-100
100
20-400 0.2 8
FXGTF-100 36-650 0.5 8
FXGTF-125 125 35-700 0.5 12
FXGTF-150
150
32-650 0.4 15
FXGTF-150 50-1000 1.7 15
FXGTF-200
200
80-1600 0.2 35
FXGTF-200 130-2500 0.9 35
FXGTF-250
250
130-2500 0.2 40
FXGTF-250 200-4000 0.5 50
FXGTF-300 300 300-6000 1.5 50
Table 1
3.3 Conditions of Use
3.3.1 Standard condition: P=101.325kPa T=293.15k
3.3.2 Conditions of use:

(3)
That is, the flow range of medium under working condition is 227.2 ~ 933.7m3/h, which is found in table 1.
FXGTF-150B should be selected.
7.3.1 Flowmeter Profile (Figure 1)
7.3.2 Overall dimensions of flowmeter (see Table 2)
Table 2
Model
Nominal
diameter
(mm)
L D K n d
Bolt
specification
Press rating
(MPa)
FXGTF-25 25 200 115 85 4 φ14 M12×50
4.0FXGTF-40 40 200 150 110 4 φ18 M16×55
FXGTF-50 50 200 165 125 4 φ18 M16×60
FXGTF-65 65 200 185 145 4 φ18 M16×65
1.6
FXGTF-80 80 240 200 160 8 φ18 M16×70
FXGTF-10
0
100 300 220 180 8 φ18 M16×80
FXGTF-12